
Job Title Name E-mail Address Term Ends 
Dec 31 . . .

Agape / Reunion / Prayer & Share Coordinator Rudy Hernandez agape@kairostoledo.com 2019
Chairman Larry Humphries chairman@kairostoledo.com 2019
Clergy/Spiritual Director John McDowell jmcdowell13@gmail.com 2020
Data / Web site / Music Coordinator Paul Shryock music@kairostoledo.com 2018
Equipment Coordinator Doug Janney janneyace@yahoo.com 2019
Financial Secretary John Irwin j.irwin@bex.net 2020
Fund Raising / Sponsorship Coordinator Phil Darling pldng1047@aol.com 2020
Institutional Liaison Rick Brechmacher rbbg1974@gmail.com 2018
Outreach/Recruiting Coordinator Caleb Funk caleb.funk@gmail.com 2020
Secretary / Communications Coordinator Tony Biel awbiel@aol.com 2020
State Chapter Representative Jim Jackson jimkrisjackson@aol.com 2018
Treasurer Jon Heffner jonheff@bex.net 2018
Vice Chairman Steve Mockensturm steve@madmadmad.com 2020
Food Control / Inventory Coordinator Scott Lenz slenz@mvhabitat.org 2020

2018 ToCI Kairos Advisory Council


